Monthly Income and Expenditure Statement

Incomes

Salary

Investment Income
Rental Income
Miscellaneous income
Total

Expenses
House Rent

Electricity bill

Water bill

Internet and telephone bill
Transport

Food

Dining out

Entertainment

Savings

Total

Balance

amount
300000
20000
30000
15000

Total

50000
10000

3000

5000
30000
50000
10000
10000
20000

365000

188000

177000




