Monthly Income and Expenditure Statement

	1	
<u>Incomes</u>	amount	Total
Salary	300000	
Investment Income	20000	
Rental Income	30000	
Miscellaneous income	15000	
Total		365000
<u>Expenses</u>		
House Rent	50000	
Electricity bill	10000	
Water bill	3000	
Internet and telephone bill	5000	
Transport	30000	
Food	50000	
Dining out	10000	
Entertainment	10000	
Savings	20000	
Total		188000
Balance		177000